
22時

21時

20時

19時

18時

17時

16時

15時

14時

13時

12時

11時

10時

9時

蘇我駅西口前

赤字は土日祝・特別日のみ運行時刻

←千葉 ・ 幕張

←千葉

←千葉みなと

JR 内房線 ・ 外房線

末広街道

↑千葉寺

青葉の森公園

市原→

木更津→

鎌取→

さくら通り

蘇我駅本千葉駅

グローボ

 ケーズ

デンキ
ベイフロント

島忠ホームズ
イトーヨーカドー

　　　アリオ

ハーバーシティ通り ( 南北道路 )

東京湾岸道路

フクダ電子アリーナ

西口

東口

●千葉メディカルセンター

房総住環

●ネッツトヨタ

京成線

京葉線

●松屋

★

無料シャトルバス
蘇我駅西口前

★

無料シャトルバス
フェスティバルウォーク前

●ティップネス

●花の駅

357

JFEJFEJFE

※車内でのお忘れ物について、その他無料巡回バスについてのお問い合わせ先：ミズノ興業 043-209-6633(9:00～ 21:00) までご連絡ください。

22時

21時

20時

19時

18時

17時

16時

15時

14時

13時

12時

11時

10時

9時

1

9.35

16.43

16.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

1.16.31.46

16.31.46

フェスティバルウォーク前

赤字は土日祝・特別日のみ運行時刻

22.48

0.30.56

0.30

0.15.30

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

0.15.30.45

ハーバーシティ無料シャトルバス　時刻表

Harbor City Complimentary 
　　　　　　　　　　　　Shuttle Bus
Harbor City Complimentary 
　　　　　　　　　　　　Shuttle Bus

Festival Walk Bus Stop Soga Station West Exit Bus Stop

Services shown in red operate only on weekends, public holidays, and special days. Services shown in red operate only on weekends, public holidays, and special days.

For inquiries regarding lost items on the bus or other complimentary shuttle services, please contact:
Mizuno Kogyo at 043-209-6633 (9:00‒21:00).

●
餃子の王将

蘇我駅西口前～フェスティバルウォーク前
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　バス 15 分

かのほてる～本千葉駅
　　　　　　　　徒歩 20 分


