

# Harbor City Complimentary Shuttle Bus KANO HOTEL & CABIN

## ハーバーシティ無料シャトルバス 時刻表

フェスティバルウォーク前 Festival Walk Bus Stop	
時刻	赤字は土日祝・特別日のみ運行 Services shown in red operate only on weekends, public holidays, and special days.
9時	16.31.46
10時	1.16.31.46
11時	1.16.31.46
12時	1.16.31.46
13時	1.16.31.46
14時	1.16.31.46
15時	1.16.31.46
16時	1.16.31.46
17時	1.16.31.46
18時	1.16.31.46
19時	16.46
20時	16.43
21時	9.35
22時	1

蘇我駅西口前 Soga Station West Exit Bus Stop	
時刻	赤字は土日祝・特別日のみ運行 Services shown in red operate only on weekends, public holidays, and special days.
9時	0.15.30.45
10時	0.15.30.45
11時	0.15.30.45
12時	0.15.30.45
13時	0.15.30.45
14時	0.15.30.45
15時	0.15.30.45
16時	0.15.30.45
17時	0.15.30.45
18時	0.15.30
19時	0.30
20時	0.30.56
21時	22.48
22時	—

※車内でのお忘れ物について、その他無料巡回バスについてのお問い合わせ先：ミズノ興業 043-209-6633(9:00 ~ 21:00)までご連絡ください。

For inquiries regarding lost items on the bus or other complimentary shuttle services, please contact Mizuno Kogyo at 043-209-6633 (9:00-21:00).

